
Week 1: Week 2:
June 10-15

Week 3:
June 17-22

Week 4:
June 24-29

Week 5:
July 1-6

Week 6:
July 8-13

Wednesday, June 5

Monday, June 10

Pokémon Club
at 4 pm

Tuesday, June 11

Wednesday, June 12
Lego Day

Thursday, June 13
Family Storytime

at 9:30 am

Family Storytime
at 9:30 am

Paws to Read
at 4:15 pm

Drive In to Summer
at 6 pm

Project Explore
from 5:30-7:30 pm

Monday, June 17

STEAM Challenge
at 4 pm

Tuesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 19
Lego Day

Thursday, June 20
Family Storytime

at 9:30 am

Family Storytime
at 9:30 am

Paws to Read
at 4:15 pm

Project Explore
from 5:30-7:30 pm

Friday, June 21
Storywagon: TnZ

Magic in the EAMS
Cafeteria at 10 am

Monday, June 24

Art Workshop at 4 pm

Tuesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 26
Lego Day

Thursday, June 27
Family Storytime

at 9:30 am

Family Storytime
at 9:30 am

Paws to Read
at 4:15 pm

Sewing Workshop
from 3-5 pm

Friday, June 21
Storywagon: Snake

Discovery in the EAMS
Cafeteria at 10 am

Firefighter Storytime
at 10 am

Wednesday, July 3
Lego Day

Thursday, July 4
LIBRARY CLOSED

Monday, July 8

Pokémon Club
at 4 pm

Tuesday, July 9

Wednesday, July 10
Lego Day

Thursday, July 11
Family Storytime at

9:30 am

Family Storytime
at 9:30 am

Paws to Read
at 4:15 pm

Sewing Workshop
from 3-5 pm

Friday, July 12
Little Miss Ann

at 10 am

Storywagon: Mad
Science in the EAMS
Cafeteria at 10 am

June 1-8

Saturday, June 1

Friday, June 7
Teens After Hours
from 6 - 7:45 pm

Summer Reading
Kick-off!

GEE Funny Farm 
from 9:30 - 11 am



Week 12:
Aug. 19-24

Week 7:
July 15-20

Week 8:
July 22-27

Week 9:
July 29- Aug. 3

Week 10:
Aug. 5-10

Week 11:
Aug. 12-17

Monday, July 15

STEAM Challenge
at 4 pm

Tuesday, July 16

Wednesday, July 17
Lego Day

Thursday, July 18
Family Storytime

at 9:30 am

Family Storytime
at 9:30 am

Paws to Read
at 4:15 pm

Candlemaking
from 5-7 pm

Friday, July 19
Storywagon: Fox and
Branch in the EAMS
Cafeteria at 10 am

Monday, July 22

Art Workshop at 4 pm

Tuesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 24
Lego Day

Thursday, July 25
Family Storytime

at 9:30 am

Family Storytime
at 9:30 am

Paws to Read
at 4:15 pm

Friday, July 26
Family Camp-out
from 6-7:30 pm

Firefighter Storytime
at 10 am

Builders
Week!

Saturday, Aug. 3
Lego Day

Art Week!

Saturday, Aug. 10
Lego Day

Paper
Crafts
Week!

Saturday, Aug. 17
Lego Day

 Fiber Arts &
Beads
Week!

Wednesday, Aug. 21
Firefighter Storytime

at 10 am

Saturday, Aug. 24
Lego Day

Project Explore
from 5:30-7:30 pm


